Sample Ballot

Primary Election Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Muskegon County, Michigan Blue Lake Township, Precinct 1-A

Partisan Section	Partisan Section	Nonpartisan Section
→ Vote Only 1 Party Section →	→ Vote Only 1 Party Section →	Judicial
Democratic Party Section	Republican Party Section	Judge of District Court
Congressional	Congressional	60th District
United States Senator	United States Senator	Non-Incumbent Position
Vote for not more than 1	Vote for not more than 1	Vote for not more than 1
Gary Peters	John James	Marc Curtis
		Matthew Kacel
Representative in Congress Vote for not more than 1	Representative in Congress Vote for not more than 1	Jason D. Kolkema
Bryan Berghoef	Bill Huizenga	Paula Baker Mathes
		Proposal Section
Legislative	Legislative	County
Representative in State Legislature	Representative in State Legislature	Millage Renewal to Advance the
91st District Vote for not more than 1	91st District Vote for not more than 1	Historical Interests
Brian Hosticka		of the County of Muskegon
Биан ноѕиска	Greg VanWoerkom	Shall the County of Muskegon,
		Michigan, be authorized to levy annually an amount not to
		exceed .3221 mill (\$.3221 on each
County	County	\$1,000 of taxable value), which is a
County Prosecuting Attorney	County Prosecuting Attorney	renewal of the previously authorized
Prosecuting Attorney Vote for not more than 1	Prosecuting Attorney Vote for not more than 1	millage that expires in 2020, against all
D.J. Hilson	Joshua S. EldenBrady	taxable property within Muskegon
5.5.1115611	Joshda S. Eldelibrady	County for a period of ten (10) years, 2021 to 2030, inclusive, for the purpose
		of operating, maintaining and
		developing the Muskegon County
Sheriff Vote for not more than 1	Sheriff Vote for not more than 1	Museum (which is doing business as the Lakeshore Museum Center) and its
Michael J. Poulin	Jason Hall	properties, including but are not
Wilchael J. Poulin	Jason Hall	limited to the Hackley and Hume
Mirelda Sanchez Tokarczyk		Historic Site, the Depression Era House,
		the Firebarn Museum and the Heritage
	Clerk	Museum? The estimate of the revenue Muskegon County will collect if the
	Vote for not more than 1	millage is approved and levied in the
Clerk		first year (2021) is approximately
Vote for not more than 1		\$1,434,000. By law, a portion of the
Nancy A. Waters	Treasurer	millage may be subject to capture by
	Vote for not more than 1	brownfield redevelopment authorities and those authorities governed by the
		Recodified Tax Increment Financing
Treasurer		Act, 2018 PA 57, including downtown
Vote for not more than 1	Register of Deeds	development authorities and local
Tony Moulatsiotis	Vote for not more than 1	finance development authorities, in the
	Eric Rothoff	County of Muskegon.
		Yes
		No
Register of Deeds	Drain Commissioner	
Vote for not more than 1	Drain Commissioner Vote for not more than 1	
Mark F. Fairchild	Chris Seastrom	
Drain Commissioner		
Vote for not more than 1	Surveyor	
Brenda M. Moore	Vote for not more than 1	
Tim DeMumbrum		
	County Commissioner 9th District	
	Vote for not more than 1	
Surveyor	Kim Cyr	
Vote for not more than 1	Andrew Hardrage	
L	Andrew Heykoop	
County Commissioner		
9th District		
Vote for not more than 1		
Kenneth Mahoney		
		

Sample Ballot

Primary Election Tuesday, August 4, 2020 Muskegon County, Michigan Blue Lake Township, Precinct 1-A

_ Partisan Section _	_ Partisan Section _	Proposal Section
▼ Vote Only 1 Party Section ▼	▼ Vote Only 1 Party Section ▼	District Library
Democratic Party Section	Republican Party Section	White Lake Community Library
Township	Township	Millage Proposal
Supervisor	Supervisor	Shall the White Lake Community
Vote for not more than 1	Vote for not more than 1	Library, County of Muskegon, Michigan, be authorized to levy a new
Melonie L. Arbogast		additional millage in an amount not to
		exceed .25 mill (\$.25 on each \$1,000 of
	Clerk Vote for not more than 1	taxable value) annually against all
Clerk	Jeff Abram	taxable property within the White Lake Community Library district for a period
Vote for not more than 1	Jen Abrain	of ten (10) years, 2020 to 2029,
		inclusive, for the purpose of providing funds for all district library purposes
		authorized by law? The estimate of the
Treasurer Vote for not more than 1	Treasurer Vote for not more than 1	revenue the White Lake Community
Deborah Therrian	vote for not more than 1	Library will collect if the millage is
		approved and levied by the White Lake Community Library in the first year
	Trustee	(2020) is approximately \$126,000. By
	Vote for not more than 2	law, a portion of the millage may be
Trustee Vote for not more than 2	Todd M. Conzemius	subject to capture by the City of Whitehall Brownfield Redevelopment
	Lyle Monette	Authority.
		Yes
		No
Delegate		
Delegate to County Convention		
Vote for not more than 4	Delegate	
	Delegate to County Convention Vote for not more than 6	
	Kim Cyr	
		
		